TAMIU Degrees Awarded by College, Student Level, and Major From Fall 2016 to Summer 2024

College
College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences Total

College of Education

College of Education Total

College of Nursing&Health Sci

College of Nursing&Health Sci Total

Sanchez School of Business

Sanchez School of Business Total

University College

University College Total

Student Level
Undergraduate

Undergraduate Total

Graduate

Graduate Total

Doctoral

Doctoral Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate Total

Graduate

Graduate Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate Total

Graduate

Graduate Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate Total

Graduate

Major
Art
Biology
Chemistry
Communication
Composite
Computer Engineering
Criminal Justice
English
Guitar
History
Mathematics
Music
Music All Level Certification
Music Performance
Petroleum Engineering
Political Science
Psychology
Science
Sociology
Spanish
Systems Engineering
Violin, Viola, Cello, Bass
Woodwinds, Brass, Percussion

Biology
Communication
Counseling Psychology
Criminal Justice
English

History and Political Thought
Lang, Lit & Translation
Mathematics
Psychology

Public Administration
Sociology

Criminal Justice

Bilingual Education
Communication Disorders
Early Childhood Education
Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis
Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis
Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis
Elem Ed-Spec Ed Emphasis
Elementary Ed & Teaching
Interdisciplinary Studies
Kinesiology

Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert
Special Education

Bilingual Education
Curriculum & Inst
Curriculum and Instruction
Education

Educational Admin
Educational Administration
School Counseling

School Counselor

Special Education

Communication Disorders
Kinesiology

Nursing

Public Health

Nursing Administration

Family Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration RN/MSN

Accounting

Business Administration
Composite

Management Information Systems
Mgt Info Sys & Data Analytics

Accounting

Business Administration
Information Science
Information Systems

Online Business Administration
Online Information Science

Graduate Total

Doctoral

International Business Admin

Doctoral Total

Undergraduate

Ethical Leader. in Business
Health Administration
Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw
Multidisciplinary Studies

Undergraduate Total

2016-17
14
61
13
42
11

162
39

10
20

19
134

19

13
37

605

675

12
65

48

156

10

11

22

58

214

76

76

136

220
13
55

17
22

107

330

41
41

41

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20

28
104
11
42

167

42

24
27

20
162

23

13
32

711
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52

136

42

13

67

203

92

92

13

13

105

43
151

204

23

61
20

104

53
53

53

19
89

46
13

174

36

20
27

34

164

25

33

711

801

61
14

139

19
10

26

21

13

96

235

48

48

10

15

63

73

133

16

227

23

73
16

113

79
80

80

16
137
11
35
10

171
22

25
21

24
162

17

10
43

714

805

23

32

56
11

129

49

23

30
10

25
19
159

288

79

83

14

18

101

48
197

252

79

45

139

90
94

94

2020-21

13
106

33
15

174
41

20
22

22
150

18

15
38

684

13
48

13
12
19

134

818

15

35

()]

36

106

99

10

45

31

11

207

313

16

33

111

160

41

12

54

214

71

156

14

242

21

52

101

181

423

75
77

77

2021-22

16
123

32
11

167
36

19
28

153

141

841

10

10
13

43

116

46

13

177

220

37

48

112

10

207

35

41

248

62

139

12

217

20
205

13
242

460

46
46

46

2022-23

18
101

38
12

175
38

20
22

w

26
122

15
18
32

670

132

802

12

DN

50

83

111

49

23

192

275

24

68

127

228

31
11

43

271

59

151

11

223

15
207

460

64
64

73

2023-24

14
127

181
37

22
21

25
148

14

10
27

709

17

128

24
53

81

10

129

51

51

20
262

343
42
71

122
26

261

38
17

55

316

45

180

13

245

17

180
32

229

479

62
62

62
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